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Good Luck to 
all of the Fall 

Sports Teams!

Home Decor
785-460-0404

Brewster High School 
Volleyball

Saturday, Aug. 28, 9 a.m. at Healy Tournament
Tuesday, Aug. 31, 3 p.m. quad at Wheatland
Tuesday, Sept. 7, 3 p.m. quad at Cheylin
Saturday, Sept. 11, 10 a.m. quad at Atwood
Tuesday, Sept. 14, 4:30 p.m. quad at Triplains
Friday, Sept. 17, 4 p.m. with Heartland at Chey-
lin
Tuesday, Sept. 21, 4 p.m. tri at Golden Plans
Saturday, Sept. 25, TBA quad (junior varsity)
Tuesday, Sept. 28, 4 p.m. quad at Cheylin
Tuesday, Oct. 5, TBA tri at Heartland

Saturday, Oct. 9, 8:30 a.m. at Hill City Tourna-
ment
Tuesday, Oct. 12, 4:30 p.m. tri at Brewster (var-
sity and junior varsity)
Saturday, Oct. 16, 10 a.m. WKLL Tournament at 
Brewster
Saturday, Oct. 23, TBA – Sub-State
Tuesday, Oct. 26, 10 a.m. – Freedom League Tour-
ney at Sharon Springs
Friday and Saturday, Oct. 29 and 30, TBA – State 
at Hays

Schedule

5-12 Fall Sports.indd   2 8/30/10   4:14:55 PM


